FICA

Health Insurance

Short Term Disability

Long Term Disability

Hospital Confinement
Insurance

Dental Insurance
Accidental Death/
Dismemberment

Insurance

Teacher Retirement

RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

7.65%

$161.87
** $164.66

$3.12

S.27 per
$100.00 of

Salary

$4.29

$27.18

$3.00

14.50%

2020-2021

Based on Individual Salary

Monthly for each Participating Employee
** Starting January 1, 2021**

Monthly for All Employees

Monthly for All Employees

Monthly for All Employees

Monthly for All Employees

Monthly for All Employees

Based on Individual Salary



