RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 2020-2021

FICA	7.65%	Based on Individual Salary
Health Insurance	\$161.87 ** \$164.66	Monthly for each Participating Employee ** Starting January 1, 2021**
Short Term Disability	\$3.12	Monthly for All Employees
Long Term Disability	\$.27 per \$100.00 of Salary	Monthly for All Employees
Hospital Confinement Insurance	\$4.29	Monthly for All Employees
Dental Insurance	\$27.18	Monthly for All Employees
Accidental Death/ Dismemberment Insurance	\$3.00	Monthly for All Employees
Teacher Retirement	14.50%	Based on Individual Salary